Отчет о выполнении программы по химии за 
2016– 2017 уч. год МБОУ «СШ № 16»

	ФИО учителя
	Класс
	Кол-во уч-ся
	Кол-во часов
	Отставание

(часов)
	Виды контроля
	Уровень достижений учащихся

	
	
	
	По программе
	по КТП
	фактически
	корректировка
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Кол-во часов
	Ликвидировано


	Не ликвидировано 


	Не пройдены темы (разделы)
	Лабора

торные
	Практические
	Конт

роль

ная работа
	2
	%
	3
	%
	4
	%
	5
	%
	Успеваемость %
	Качество %

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	план
	факт
	план
	факт
	план
	факт
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Савельева Е.Д.
	7 
	88
	18
	18
	18
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	3
	3
	3
	1
	1
	
	
	40
	45
	40
	46
	8
	9
	100
	55

	Савельева Е.Д. 
Чан С.В.
	8 
	123
	102
	100
	100
	2
	
	
	
	
	9
	9
	3
	3
	5
	5
	
	
	65
	53
	42
	34
	16
	13
	100
	47

	Савельева Е.Д.
	9 
	57
	68
	61
	61
	7
	
	
	
	
	11
	11
	5
	5
	4
	4
	
	
	31
	54
	24
	42
	2
	4
	100
	46

	Савельева Е.Д.
	10 
	32
	34
	33
	33
	1
	
	
	
	
	20
	20
	2
	2
	2
	2
	
	
	13
	41
	17
	53
	2
	6
	100
	59

	Чан С.В. 
	11
	55
	34
	32
	32
	2
	
	
	
	
	4
	4
	3
	3
	3
	3
	
	
	34
	62
	16
	29
	5
	9
	100
	38

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Итого:
	
	355
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	183
	51
	139
	40
	33
	9
	100
	49


